METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WABASH COUNTY

2018-19 Calendar of Board of Education Meeting

DATE DAY TIME TYPE OF MEETING

July 10, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

July 24, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

August 14, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

August 28, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

September 11, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

September 25, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

October 9, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

October 23, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

November 13, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

November 27, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

December 11, 2018 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

January 8, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Reg. & Board of Finance
& Organizational

January 22, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

February 12, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

February 26, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

March 12, 2019 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Regular (Honeywell)

March 26, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

April 9, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

April 23,2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

May 14, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

May 28, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

June 11, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular

June 25, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. Regular



